March 15, 2013

Montgomery County Public Works Association
General Membership Meeting
Thursday, March 28, 2013

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station
660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486
(215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsor — DeJana Truck Equipment and Fred Beans Ford of West Chester

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 am.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12 Noon

to

to

to

to

to

to

9:30 a.m. Registration, Continental Breakfast
10:30 a.m. Alan Piatetsky, DeJana Truck Equipment
— Truck Equipment & Specification Requirements
10:45 a.m. Break
11:45 am. Rob Van DeBoe, Fred Beans Ford of West Chester

— Diesel vs. Gas Vehicles
— Municipal Financing & Leasing

12 Noon General Membership Meeting

1:00 p.m. Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Rob Van DeBoe by March 26, 2013
Phone: (610) 696-4701 Ext. 1225 Fax: (610) 696-9127

E-mail: rvandeboe(@ fredbeans.com




