

March 15, 2013

## Montgomery County Public Works Association General Membership Meeting Thursday, March 28, 2013

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station 660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486 (215) 699-5454

## Meeting Sponsor – DeJana Truck Equipment and Fred Beans Ford of West Chester

9:00 a.m.	to	9:30 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast
9:30 a.m.	to	10:30 a.m.	Alan Piatetsky, DeJana Truck Equipment  – Truck Equipment & Specification Requirements
10:30 a.m.	to	10:45 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	to	11:45 a.m.	Rob Van DeBoe, Fred Beans Ford of West Chester  – Diesel vs. Gas Vehicles  – Municipal Financing & Leasing
11:45 a.m.	to	12 Noon	General Membership Meeting
12 Noon	to	1:00 p.m.	Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Rob Van DeBoe by March 26, 2013 Phone: (610) 696-4701 Ext. 1225 Fax: (610) 696-9127

E-mail: rvandeboe@fredbeans.com